
Träningesläger turnering 2012Resultat

Flickor 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

Jönsson Kornelia, Köpingebro IF

Edvinsson Jennie, BTK Hylte

Andrén Ida, Kågeröds BTK

Tyrberg Johanna, Allerums GIF

Sjöström Moa, Åstorps BTK

Skrijelj Maida, Åstorps BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Jönsson Kornelia - Edvinsson Jennie

Jönsson Kornelia - Andrén Ida

Edvinsson Jennie - Tyrberg Johanna

Andrén Ida - Sjöström Moa

Tyrberg Johanna - Skrijelj Maida

6, 6, 8

5, 1, 3

6, 4, 7

3, 9, 5

5, 3, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 14
1

2

3

3

Luu Natalie, Åstorps BTK

Andrèn Hanna, Kågeröds BTK

Jönsson Kornelia, Köpingebro IF

Tyrberg Johanna, Allerums GIF

Final

Semi

Semi

Luu Natalie - Andrèn Hanna

Luu Natalie - Jönsson Kornelia

Andrèn Hanna - Tyrberg Johanna

-5, 6, 6, 5

9, 8, 7

4, 2, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herr Singel Klass 2
1

2

3

3

5

5

Wahlgren Billy, Åstorps BTK

Albaek Alexander, Åstorps BTK

Olsson Hampus, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Karlsson Sebastian, Åstorps BTK

Magnusson Kevin, Söderkulla BTK

Persson Jim, Åstorps BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Wahlgren Billy - Albaek Alexander

Wahlgren Billy - Olsson Hampus

Albaek Alexander - Karlsson Sebastian

Albaek Alexander - Magnusson Kevin

Olsson Hampus - Persson Jim

6, -8, 7, 8

5, 10, 8

-5, 9, 12, 9

2, 3, 1

7, 8, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

3

Hvidt Felix, Brönshöj

Engvall Marcus, Åstorps BTK

Strand Andree, Åstorps BTK

Nilsson Emil, Allerums GIF

Final
Semi

Semi

Hvidt Felix - Engvall Marcus
Hvidt Felix - Strand Andree

Engvall Marcus - Nilsson Emil

-4, -10, 5, 2, 6
4, 1, 5

9, 4, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Zier Jonathan, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Ljungberg Benjamin, Malmö IF

Persson Albin, Kågeröds BTK

Albaek Frederik, Åstorps BTK

Engvall Marcus, Åstorps BTK

Gustavsson Tim, Åstorps BTK

Hvidt Felix, Brönshöj

Orantes Diego, Arlövs IK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Zier Jonathan - Ljungberg Benjamin

Zier Jonathan - Persson Albin

Ljungberg Benjamin - Albaek Frederik

Zier Jonathan - Engvall Marcus

Ljungberg Benjamin - Gustavsson Tim

Persson Albin - Hvidt Felix

Albaek Frederik - Orantes Diego

-8, 7, -7, 9, 2

-8, 10, -11, 10, 10

8, 5, 5

9, 10, 11

9, 6, 8

9, 7, 6

6, 5, -3, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Zier Jonathan, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Ljungberg Benjamin, Malmö IF

Adolfsson Jens, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Karlsson Albin, Åstorps BTK

Orantes Diego, Arlövs IK

Albaek Frederik, Åstorps BTK

Schoug Loa, Åstorps BTK

Borell Sebastian, Brönshöj

Final
Semi

Semi

1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4

Zier Jonathan - Ljungberg Benjamin
Zier Jonathan - Adolfsson Jens

Ljungberg Benjamin - Karlsson Albin

Zier Jonathan - Orantes Diego
Ljungberg Benjamin - Albaek Frederik

Adolfsson Jens - Schoug Loa
Karlsson Albin - Borell Sebastian

-8, -10, 1, 8, 6
8, 9, 6

-5, -6, 6, 7, 4

-6, 4, 5, -10, 7
2, 6, 4

8, 7, -8, -8, 6
6, 4, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

Olsson Hampus, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Schoug Loa, Åstorps BTK

Borell Sebastian, Brönshöj

Karlsson Albin, Åstorps BTK

Adolfsson Jens, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Luu Natalie, Åstorps BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Olsson Hampus - Schoug Loa

Olsson Hampus - Borell Sebastian

Schoug Loa - Karlsson Albin

Olsson Hampus - Adolfsson Jens

Karlsson Albin - Luu Natalie

-9, 3, 8, 11

7, 6, 4

5, -8, 6, 11

11, 11, 8

7, 8, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 11
1

2

3

4

5

Sellergren Emma, Allerums GIF

Andrén Ida, Kågeröds BTK

Holmqvist Madicken, Trelleborgs BTK

Skrijelj Maida, Åstorps BTK

Mc Ewan Jönsson Grace, Köpingebro IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herr Singel Öppen
1

2

3

4

5

Wahlgren Billy, Åstorps BTK

Albaek Alexander, Åstorps BTK

Karlsson Sebastian, Åstorps BTK

Persson Jim, Åstorps BTK

Albaek Kurt, Strövelstorp BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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